
CUJ/Adm. Cell/2023/26/7J 

SI No. 

1. 
2. 

3. 

ADMISSION CELL 

4. 

5. 

Registration for Counseling/Admission 

Tentative Schedule for Post Graduation Admission 2024 

Bachelor of Education 

Statistics 

Particulars 

Geology 
Geoinformatics 
English 

29.04.2024 to 26.05.2024 (11.55PM) 
Correction window will be open for correction 27.05.2024 (1.00PM) to 28.05.2024 
by the candidate (if any) 
Publication of register candidates list for 06.06.2024 
Counseling/Admission 

Master of Business Administration 

Political Sciences 
International Relations 
Public Administration 
MPA (Vocal Music) 
MPA (Theatre Arts 
Tibetan Language 
Commerce 

Hedge To Wis 
UNvERSIT OF JH 

1. Dean, Academic Affair 

Copy for information and necessary action to: 

2. All the Dean of the Schools 

3. Dean, Students Welfare 

5. PS to Vice Chancellor 

6. PS to Registrar 

4. All the Head of the Department 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

with specialization 

7. PS to Finance Officer 

8. University website 

(Established by an Act of Parliament cf Irdia n 209 
Homepage: http:l/wwwcuj ac in 

Document Verification 

(11.55PM) 

18.06.2024 
19.06.2024 
20.06.2024 
20.06.2024 

20.06.2024 

Allotment of Seats and payment of fee by 19.06.2024 onwards 
allotted candidates for admission 

20.6.2024 

in 21.06.2024 

21.06.2024 
21.06.2024 
21.06.2024 

21.06.2024 
21.06.2024 

Date : 22|o5/2024 

Date 

Chairman, Admission Cell 

CHAIRMAN, ADMISSION CELL 

CENTRALUNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

:EI c5 bja5 l-c34RRR/ CUI, Vill.-Cheri-Manatu, Post Kamre, Kanke, Ranchi 835 222 
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