नामांकन प्रकोष्ठ ADMISSION CELL





झारखण्ड केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND

(भारतीय संसद के अधिनियम 2009 द्वार' स्थापित

(Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009 Homepage: http://www.cuj.ac.in

CUJ/Adm. Cell/2023/26/7J

Date: 22 05/2024

Tentative Schedule for Post Graduation Admission 2024

SI No.	Particulars	Date
1.	Registration for Counseling/Admission	29.04.2024 to 26.05.2024 (11.55PM)
2.	Correction window will be open for correction	27.05.2024 (1.00PM) to 28.05.2024
	by the candidate (if any)	(11.55PM)
3.	Publication of register candidates list for	06.06.2024
	Counseling/Admission	
4.	Document Verification	
	Bachelor of Education	18.06.2024
	Master of Business Administration	19.06.2024
	Statistics	20.06.2024
	Geology	20.06.2024
	Geoinformatics	20.06.2024
	English	20.6.2024
	Political Sciences with specialization in	21.06.2024
	International Relations	
	Public Administration	21.06.2024
	MPA (Vocal Music)	21.06.2024
	MPA (Theatre Arts	21.06.2024
	Tibetan Language	21.06.2024
	Commerce	21.06.2024
5.	Allotment of Seats and payment of fee by	19.06.2024 onwards
	allotted candidates for admission	

Chairman, Admission Cell अध्यक्ष, नामांकन प्रकोष्ठ

अध्यक्ष, नामाकन प्रकाष्ट CHAIRMAN, ADMISSION CELL झारखण्ड केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND

Copy for information and necessary action to:

- 1. Dean, Academic Affair
- 2. All the Dean of the Schools
- 3. Dean, Students Welfare
- 4. All the Head of the Department
- 5. PS to Vice Chancellor
- 6. PS to Registrar
- 7. PS to Finance Officer
- 8. University website